Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM

Place

1

10

11

12

13

Bib
2412a
2412d
2412b
2412c
2501d
2501b
2501a
2501c
2410c
2410d
2410a
2410b
2407a
2407b
2407d
2407c
2402d
2402c
2402a
2402b
2409b
2409a
2409d
2409c
2406b
2406a
2406d
2406¢c
2408b
2408a
2408d
2408c
2411b
2411a
2411d
2411c
2405d
2405c
2405b
2405a
2413d
2413a
2413c
2413b
2400b
2400d
2400c
2400a
2401b
2404a
2403b
2403a
2401a
2404b
2401d
2500c
2500d
2500a
2500b

First Name Last Name

Robert
Beau
Emma
Melinda
Tania
Steve
Scott
Zhaine
Tim
Emma
Taylor
Ashleigh
Tom
Lauren
Jane
James
Adrian
Sam
Chrissy
Lorna
Scott
Timothy
Lis

Fiona

Ed
Grace
Genevieve
Nathan
Micheal
Ross
Danielle
Jacky
Claire
Brent
Kate
Clint
Ben
Bevan
Kristi
Amy
Wendy
Tom
Darren
Jamie
Sarah
Rochelle
Dan
Laurence
marianna
Simon
Sarah
Nicole
mihi
Gerard
samuel
Nick
Jeremy
Anna
Courtney

Arrandale
Quartly
Anderson
Quartly
Leslie
Porter
Robald
Northcote
Pope
Talbot
Marrett
Multhus
Chatterton
Curr
Green
Linnane
Fastier
Fastier
Caffery
Minnear
Agnew
Fine
McConnell
Houghton
Harvey
Wilson
Collins

Bell
Steenkamp
Smith
Butler
Wallard
Chatterton
Chatterton
Stringer
Stringer
Thomson
Small
Whyte
O'Loughlin
Laurie
Hart
Sundborn
Ling
Young
Lewis
Jones
Young
brown
James
Hawkins
Mesman
tiananga
Mesman
o'flaherty
Doig
Kelleher
Coleman
Doig

Category

Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM
Mixed Team - 10km *** 11AM

Team Name

The motherforkers
The motherforkers
The motherforkers
The motherforkers
The ThermaTech Pro's
The ThermaTech Pro's
The ThermaTech Pro's
The ThermaTech Pro's
The Fact Hunts

The Fact Hunts

The Fact Hunts

The Fact Hunts

RLB Running Late for Beers
RLB Running Late for Beers
RLB Running Late for Beers
RLB Running Late for Beers
Fastier & Associates
Fastier & Associates
Fastier & Associates
Fastier & Associates
The Fab 4

The Fab 4

The Fab 4

The Fab 4

Palomino Stallions
Palomino Stallions
Palomino Stallions
Palomino Stallions
Sidekicks

Sidekicks

Sidekicks

Sidekicks

The Invincibles!!

The Invincibles!!

The Invincibles!!

The Invincibles!!

mud benders

mud benders

mud benders

mud benders

VIP Fitness 1

VIP Fitness 1

VIP Fitness 1

VIP Fitness 1

Bubble Rappers
Bubble Rappers
Bubble Rappers
Bubble Rappers

do. Hairstyling

Lincoln 2

Lincoln 1

Lincoln 1

do. Hairstyling

Lincoln 2

do. Hairstyling
Colliers mixed team
Colliers mixed team
Colliers mixed team
Colliers mixed team

Time Total Time

0:54:10
0:55:19
1:11:08
1:11:14
1:06:29
1:06:33
1:.06:37
1:06:39
0:58:04
1:.03:01
1:10:48
1:17:43
0:58:24
1:01:06
1:15:35
1:16:40
0:57:02
1:06:04
1:21:26
1:21:32
0:53:01
1:.02:33
1:27:01
1:27:06
1:12:32
1:12:34
1:12:36
1:12:38
1:03:07
1:08:44
1:25:42
1:29:28
1:17:46
1:17:49
1:17:51
1:17:53
1:10:29
1:12:55
1:31:53
1:31:55
0:51:46
1:28:03
1:37:03
1:40:13
1:28:37
1:28:39
1:28:41
1:28:43
0:46:35
0:56:37
0:57:58
1:.05:51
1:15:29
1:19:47
1:20:12
0:38:04
0:38:04
0:38:08
0:42:22

4:11:51
4:11:51
4:11:51
4:11:51
4:26:18
4:26:18
4:26:18
4:26:18
4:29:36
4:29:36
4:29:36
4:29:36
4:31:45
4:31:45
4:31:45
4:31:45
4:46:04
4:46:04
4:46:04
4:46:04
4:49:41
4:49:41
4:49:41
4:49:41
4:50:20
4:50:20
4:50:20
4:50:20
5:07:01
5:07:01
5:07:01
5:07:01
5:11:19
5:11:19
5:11:19
5:11:19
5:27:12
5:27:12
5:27:12
5:27:12
5:37:05
5:37:05
5:37:05
5:37:05
5:54:40
5:54:40
5:54:40
5:54:40

2:36:38
2:36:38
2:36:38
2:36:38



